TDCAA Investigator Section Award Nomination

The Oscar Sherrell Service to TDCAA Award

The Oscar Sherrell Service to TDCAA Award is given to recognize those enthusiastic investigators who excel in TDCAA work. This award may recognize a specific activity that has benefited or improved TDCAA, or may recognize a body of work that has improved the service that TDCAA provides to the profession.

Please fill in the information to the best of your knowledge.

The following Investigator is hereby nominated for the Oscar Sherrell Award to be presented by The Investigator Section at the TDCAA Annual Update in September.

_	
Nominee's Name:	
Title:	
Office Address:	
Phone:	Supervisor:
This Nomination is Su	omitted By:
Phone:	E-Mail:
May the Board contact	you for additional information:
Please use this form as	a cover sheet for your nomination submission. Nominations must be
postmarked no later th	n July 1st. Nominations will not be accepted after the deadline.
Attach to it a description	n of the reason(s) you are nominating this investigator for an award.
Please be specific and	horough; you may attach additional pages.
You may also attach le necessary.	ters of recommendation and/or other supporting documentation, as
	e forward the nomination and any supporting documentation to the ards Committee Chairman:

Please submit to:

TDCAA Attn: Oscar Sherrell-Investigator Section 505 W. 12th St., Ste. 100 Austin, TX 78701